EXAMPLE OF APPLICATION
KD8   SCREEN RECORDER
• Intuitive servicing - LCD TFT 5.7’’ screen,  with touch panel.
• Data archiving on CompactFlash card, capacity up to 4 GB.
• IP65 protection grade on the front panel.
• 3 or 6 analog programmable measuring inputs.
• 6 or 12 alarms outputs.

KD8   SCREEN RECORDER
ORDERING
Example of order:
the code KD8-1-0-1-1-00-0 means:
 KD8 - recorder of KD8 type,
      1 - with 3 programmable measuring inputs,
      0 - without alarms and binary inputs,
      1 - supply: 90 .. 253 V a.c.,
      1 - with KD Connect and KD Check softwares,
    00 - in standard version,
      0 - without extra quality inspection requirements.
SCREEN RECORDER KD8 - X X X X XX X
Measuring inputs:
3 programmable measuring inputs 1
6 programmable measuring inputs 2
Alarms and binary inputs:
without alarms and binary inputs 0
alarms (NO relays) + binary inputs 1) 1
Supply:
90..253 V a.c. 1
Softwares servicing the recorder from PC:
KD Connect, KD Check 1
KD Connect, KD Check, KD Archive, KD8 Setup 2
Version:
standard 00
custom-made 2) XX
Acceptance tests:
without extra quality inspection requirements 8
with an extra quality inspection certificate 7
with calibration certificate 4
according to customer’s request 2) X
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
1) for each 3 measuring inputs a package with 6 alarms and 4 binary inputs is installed
2) after agreeing with the manufacturer
Temperature sensors.
Interface converter PD10.
KD7 recorder.
SEE ALSO
For more information